Illinois law.
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Section 1455.220  Assumed Name 

If a licensee operates under any name other than that appearing on his or her license, he or she shall submit to the Division a certified copy of his or her registration under the Assumed Business Name Act [805 ILCS 405] at the time of application or within 30 days after the registration. 

(Source:  Amended at 29 Ill. Reg. 16445, effective October 13, 2005)
